
Revision 1, March 2019

Catalog #: 
1005

FEATURE BENEFIT
Secure threaded Rigid/IMC conduit to a junction box or enclosure using RACO® locknuts.

PRODUCT FEATURES
• For use in dry locations on threaded rigid/IMC conduit to secure conduit to a box or enclosure
• Locking tangs ensure tight connection to the box or enclosure 
• All steel construction ensures mechanical protection for the raceway
• Zinc-electroplated for added corrosion protection
• For use in dry locations
• UL and CSA Listed
• Available in trade sizes 1/2 in. through 6 in.

APPLICATIONS
 • Locknuts can also secure the threaded end of a conduit connector inside a box or enclosure.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169010051
0.219
2.281
2.281
0.046
Loose
No

PACKAGING

Case I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

50050169010056
50
50

1-1/4 in. Rigid/IMC Locknut

CERTIFICATIONS


