

1-1/4 in. Rigid/IMC Locknut

Catalog #:
1005



FEATURE BENEFIT

Secure threaded Rigid/IMC conduit to a junction box or enclosure using RACO® locknuts.

PRODUCT FEATURES

- For use in dry locations on threaded rigid/IMC conduit to secure conduit to a box or enclosure
- Locking tangs ensure tight connection to the box or enclosure
- All steel construction ensures mechanical protection for the raceway
- Zinc-electroplated for added corrosion protection
- For use in dry locations
- UL and CSA Listed
- Available in trade sizes 1/2 in. through 6 in.

APPLICATIONS

- Locknuts can also secure the threaded end of a conduit connector inside a box or enclosure.

CERTIFICATIONS



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

UPC Number:	050169010051
Ea Length/Depth (in.):	0.219
Ea Width (in.):	2.281
Ea Height (in.):	2.281
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	0.046
Package Type:	Loose
Product UPC-A Labeled:	No

PACKAGING

Case I2of5:	50050169010056
Standard Carton Qty:	50
Min Order Qty:	50



Revision 1, March 2019

RACO



**COMMERCIAL
CONSTRUCTION**
A Division of Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware)

RACO
3902 W. Sample St.
South Bend, IN 46619
574-234-7151
www.hubbell.com/raco/en